
Summer 2024 Important Dates 
Friday, May 17 – Last day to register for May-mester. 

Monday, May 20 – One-week and three-week May-mester courses begin. 

Wednesday, May 22 – Deadline to elect P/F Option for one-week May-mester courses. 

Thursday, May 23 –   Deadline to Withdraw from one-week May-mester courses. 

Friday, May 24 – One-week May-mester courses end. 

Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day: all classes suspended. 

Tuesday, May 28 – Online & Summer Session One courses begin.  

Wednesday, May 29 – Deadline to elect P/F for three-week May-mester courses. 

Friday, May 31 – Last day to register for ten-week Online courses. 

Tuesday, June 4 – Deadline to Withdraw from three-week May-mester courses. 

Friday, June 7 – Three-week May-mester courses end. 

Wednesday, June 12 – Deadline to elect P/F option for Summer One Five-week courses. 

Wednesday, June 19  – Juneteenth Day: all classes suspended 

Friday, June 21 – Deadline to Withdraw for Summer One Five-week courses. 

Friday, June 28 – Summer Session One courses end. 

Monday, July 1 – Summer Session Two courses begin. 

Monday, July 1 – Deadline to elect P/F option for Summer One 10-week courses. 

Thursday, July 4 – Independence Day: all classes suspended 

Wednesday, July 17 – Deadline to elect P/F option for Summer Two Five-week courses. 

Friday, July 19 – Deadline to Withdraw for Ten-week Online courses. 
 
Monday, July 22 – SCE Fall Registration begins. 

Friday, July 26 – Deadline to Withdraw for Summer Two Five-week courses. 

Friday, August 2– Summer Session Two and Online courses end. 


